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7. Zuschlagssätze bei entfernten Standorten oder Hindernissen in € 2009

Gebührensätze 2009

Wegstrecke 60l bis 240l 500l bis 1.100 l

bis 25 m 13,20 € 57,60 €

bis 40 m 33,60 € 154,80 €

über 40 m 55,20 € 252,00 €

Gebührensätze 2009

Hindernisse 60l bis 240l 500l bis 1.100 l

bis 15 m 13,20 € 57,60 €


